
 

COURSES & EVENTS  

UPDATE 06/02/19 (10a)  

FEBRUARY – AUGUST 2019 

N B :  f u r t h e r  u p d a t e s  r e l e a s e d  f r o m  t i m e  t o  t i m e  

      Dates                                                                           Course Description                                         Course Leader 

FEBRUARY 2019 

 

Sunday 17 February 
Meditators Day Course /Coherence 

Day 
tbc 

Friday 15-17February (2 days) 
TM Retreat (and Orientation W/E) 

Plus Advanced Techniques available 
Helen Evans and Nigel Kahn 

Friday 22-24 February (2 days) TM Retreat (and Orientation W/E) Ric and Pat Law 

MARCH 2019 

 

Friday 1-3 March (2 days) TM Retreat (and Orientation W/E) Marion and Francis Chalmers 

Wednesday 6 – Friday 8 March (2 days) 
‘Governor’s Get-together’ for TM 

Teachers only 
Raja Peter and Nigel Grace  

Friday 8 – 10 March (2 days) 
Ladies TM Retreat  

Plus Advanced Techniques available 
Pamela Mead and Diana Harding  

Friday 8-10 March (2 days) Advanced Techniques of TM Advanced Technique teacher 

Sunday 10 – Sunday 17 March (7 days) 

Maharishi's original Science of 

Creative Intelligence course, with 

special insight of Total Knowledge 

Raja Peter 

Sunday 24 March 
Meditators Day Course /Coherence 

Day 
tbc 

Thursday 21-24 March (3 days) TM-Sidhi Course Part 1, Wknd 1 
Greet Hesse (TM-Sidhi Administrator)  

and Ric & Pat Law 

APRIL  2019 

 

Friday  5 – Sunday 7 April 

Maharishi Vastu Course (overview,  

updates and tours of existing houses 

and new site 

John Renwick 

Monday 8 – Wednesday 17 April  

(9 days) 

 

Bhagavad Gita Chapters 7 & 8 Dr Daniel Pal 

Sunday 14 April 
Meditators Day Course /Coherence 

Day 
tbc 

Thursday 18 – Monday 22 or Thursday 

25 April (4 days or 1 week) 
EASTER TM RETREAT  Patrice Gladwin 

Thursday 25-28 April (3 days) TM-Sidhi Course Part 1, Wknd 2 

Greet Hesse (TM-Sidhi Administrator)  

and Ric & Pat Law 

 



MAY 2019 

 

Thursday 2 May Live Ghandarva Veda Concert tbc 

Friday 3 – Thursday 9 May 

Includes early May B/Hol (6 days) 

Maharishi Introduces Vedic Science – 

The Maastricht Tapes 
Dr Bevan Morris 

Friday 10 – Friday 17 May (7 days) 
Maharishi Aromatherapy – a practical 

introduction for everyone 
Nadine Thomas 

Friday 17 – Monday 20 May (3 days) TM Retreat Charles Cunningham 

Sunday 19 May 
Meditators Day Course /Coherence 

Day 
tbc 

Thursday 23-26 May (3 days) TM-Sidhi Course Part 1, Wknd 3 
Greet Hesse (TM-Sidhi Administrator)  

and Ric & Pat Law 

Sunday 26 – Tuesday 28 May TM-Sidhi Refresher Course 
Greet Hesse (TM-Sidhi Administrator) 

 

Friday 31 May – 2 June Advanced Techniques of TM Advanced Techniques teacher 

JUNE 2019 

 

Friday 31 May – Friday 5 July (1 month) Raja Training and Refresher course International course leaders 

JULY 2019 

 

Friday 12 - Friday 19 July (I week) 
Early Summer TM Retreat week 1 

including ‘Guru Purnima’ celebration 
Dr Donn Brennan 

Friday 19 – Thursday 25 July (6 days) Summer TM Retreat week 2  Iain and Anna Campbell 

Friday 26 July - 9 August (2 weeks) TM-Sidhi Course Part 2: Yogic Flying 
Greet Hesse (TM-Sidhi Administrator)  

and Ric & Pat Law 

 AUGUST 2019  

Friday 9 - Friday 23 August (2 weeks) Invincible Europe Assembly (IEA) tbc 

Friday 23 – Tuesday 27 August (4 days) August Bank Holiday TM Retreat  tbc 

 SEPTEMBER  

Sunday 8 September 2019 – Monday 17 

February 2020 (5 months) 
TTC tbc 

 

 

EVERY COURSE CAN BE EXTENDED BY STAYING ON FOR SUPPER B&B please phone us for more details 

 

W: www.peacepalace.org.uk   E: courses@peacepalace.org.uk   T: +44 (0) 1394 421 136  

 

 

Courses and programmes in the Maharishi Peace Palace® are offered by Maharishi Foundation®, registered educational charity 270157 (England & Wales), including 

Transcendental Meditation®, Advanced Techniques of Transcendental Meditation®, the TM-Sidhi Programme®, Maharishi® Vedic Vibration Technology, founded by Maharishi 

Mahesh Yogi®. The Peace Palace is run by Maharishi Education Centre Ltd. (MEC Ltd) who organise Peace Palace bookings. ©Maharishi Foundation 2019.  

 

 

 


